Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

3900. AAST 200000: Amt Versatility - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points  Owner's Name
$360.00 1 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 46.00 5.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
2 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 43.00 4.00 Ann Matthews
3 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 41.00 3.00 Cody Brown
4 497 RX Soula PHILLIP HISER 36.00 2.00 Phillip Hiser
5 624 Western Sequel BARU SPILLER 28.00 1.00 Baru Spiller



Money Place Back#

Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

3950. AAST 205000: Amt Ltd Versatility - Shown: 11
Credits Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$360.00 1
$216.00 2
$144.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

546
615
496
490
626
493
498
583
529
553
600

Boonfull Of Caesar
Spark A Spotlight
Smarties Solanosally
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Vintage Tejonshine
Shining Tag

KF Smart Oakey
Omega Tail Wind
Peptos Bay Shadow
OSU Surenufaslider

Boots Do Smoke

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
Leslie D Thompson
LARRY JACOBS
BECKY HORLEN
Leslie A Kent
Carol Brookshaw
V DIANE HISER
Dana L Brown
Joan Martin

W TODD GRAY
Melaina Middleton

41.00
34.00
33.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
24.00
18.00
18.00
9.00

9.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
Leslie D Thompson
LARRY & BEVERLEY
Becky Horlen

Leslie A Kent

Carol Brookshaw

V DIANE HISER

Dana Brown

Randy Martin

William T Gray

H O IV Or Melaina Middleton



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$60.00 1 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 82.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS
$50.00 2 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 82.50  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
$40.00 3 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 82.00  Cody Brown
$30.00 4 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 82.00 Carol Brookshaw
$20.00 5 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 81.50 Leslie D Thompson
6 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 81.50 V DIANE HISER
7 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 81.50 Ann Matthews
8 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 81.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY
9 624 Western Sequel BARU SPILLER 81.00 Baru Spiller
10 561 Elans Pepper Play EVA B KING 81.00 Eva Bartman King
11 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 80.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton
12 583 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 80.00 Dana Brown
13 497 RX Soula PHILLIP HISER 78.50 Phillip Hiser
14 477 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 77.50 Jason Dowdy
15 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 76.50 Becky Horlen
16 529 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 76.50 Randy Martin
17 660 Docs Butter Boy Chex Paul Brown 73.50 P DBA Brown DRBY Stables
18 553 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 70.50  William T Gray
19 658 Pearls Easter Cutter Kala Lea Roe 70.50 Kala Lea Roe
20 640 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood 70.00 Kellye Elwood



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$68.00 1 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
$51.00 2 497 RX Soula PHILLIP HISER 70.50 Phillip Hiser
$34.00 3 583 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 70.50 Dana Brown
$17.00 4 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 70.00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
5 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson
6 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 69.50 Carol Brookshaw
7 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 69.50 V DIANE HISER
8 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 68.00 Becky Horlen
9 529 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 66.50 Randy Martin
10 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 66.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
11 561 Elans Pepper Play EVA B KING 64.50 Eva Bartman King
12 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 64.00  Ann Matthews
13 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 59.50 Cody Brown
14 658 Pearls Easter Cutter Kala Lea Roe 52.00 Kala Lea Roe
OP 15 624 Western Sequel BARU SPILLER 69.00 Baru Spiller
OP 16 477 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 59.50 Jason Dowdy
OP 17 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 0.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 18

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$54.00 1 637 CD Shining Lights DANNY RUMPH 72.00 DANNY RUMPH
$45.00 2 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 71.50 Becky Horlen
$36.00 3 620 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley Hargrave 71.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE
$27.00 4 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 71.00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
$18.00 5 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
6 529 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 69.50 Randy Martin
7 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 69.00 V DIANE HISER
8 626 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 68.50 Leslie A Kent
9 512 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 68.00 BALANCE RANCH
10 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 68.00 Cody Brown
11 621 Balanced Catalyst JAY CLEMENTS 67.00 Balance Ranch
12 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 66.00 Carol Brookshaw
13 566 Shady Nic Luvs Chics Sadie R Church 65.00 Sadie R Church
14 636 No Remedy For Her Ashley Reeves 64.00 Ashley Reeves
15 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 63.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
16 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 62.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton
17 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 61.00 Ann Matthews
18 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 61.00 CHRIS ADOLPH



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$36.00 1 497 RX Soula PHILLIP HISER 69.00  Phillip Hiser
$24.00 2 624 Western Sequel BARU SPILLER 68.00 Baru Spiller

3 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 66.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
4 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 61.00  Ann Matthews

5 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 57.00 Cody Brown

6 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 48.50 CHRIS ADOLPH



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$68.00 1 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 73.00 Carol Brookshaw
$51.00 2 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 69.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS
$34.00 3 626 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 69.50 Leslie A Kent
$17.00 4 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 69.00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
5 529 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 69.00 Randy Martin
6 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 69.00  Ann Matthews
7 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 67.50 Leslie D Thompson
8 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 67.00 Cody Brown
9 583 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 67.00 Dana Brown
10 640 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood 66.00 Kellye Elwood
11 516 USS Merecedes Kelly Branam 66.00 Kelly Branam
12 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 65.00 Becky Horlen
13 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 64.50 V DIANE HISER
14 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 59.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY
OP 15 561 Elans Pepper Play EVA B KING 71.00 Eva Bartman King
OP 16 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 69.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton
OP 17 497 RX Soula PHILLIP HISER 60.50 Phillip Hiser



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$60.00 1 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 73.00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
$36.00 2 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson
$24.00 3 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
4 626 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 70.00 Leslie A Kent
5 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 70.00 Becky Horlen
6 553 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 69.50  William T Gray
7 583 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 69.50 Dana Brown
8 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 69.50 Carol Brookshaw
9 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 67.00 V DIANE HISER
10 529 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 65.00 Randy Martin
11 477 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 6250  Jason Dowdy
OP 12 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 64.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)
390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 18

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
$54.00 1 624 Western Sequel BARU SPILLER 17.00 Baru Spiller
$45.00 2 561 Elans Pepper Play EVA B KING 16.00 Eva Bartman King
$36.00 3 626 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 15.00 Leslie A Kent
$27.00 4 615 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 14.00  Leslie D Thompson
$18.00 5 490 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 13.00 Becky Horlen
6 604 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 12.00  Ann Matthews
7 498 KF Smart Oakey V DIANE HISER 11.00 V DIANE HISER
8 497 RX Soula PHILLIP HISER 10.00 Phillip Hiser
9 553 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 9.00 William T Gray
10 496 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 8.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
11 529 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Matrtin 7.00 Randy Martin
12 600 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 6.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton
13 584 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 5.00 Cody Brown
14 523 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 4.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
15 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 3.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
16 583 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 2.00 Dana Brown
17 493 Shining Tag Carol Brookshaw 1.00 Carol Brookshaw



